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Approved Maintenance Organization Ratings

— Aircraft Category —

Coast Dog Aviation Ltd.

Approved Maintenance Organization 87-10

is authorized to perform maintenance, other than specialized maintenance, on aircraft of the
types listed below, within the scope of work shown and subject to any further limitations
specified in the maintenance policy manual.

Rating

Beech 99 series aeroplanes

Beech King Air series
aeroplanes

Cessna single turbopropeller

aeroplanes

DeHavilland DHC-6 series
aeroplanes

DeHavilland Turbo Beaver
aeroplanes

DeHavilland Turbo Otter
aeroplanes

Piper turbopropeller
aeroplanes

Piston powered aeroplanes
with a MTOW of 5700 kg.
and below
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Scope of work

All non-specialized work

All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work
All non-specialized work

All non-specialized work

David R. Therimber -

. Por the Minister of Fransgort

Effective Date

2017-03-24
2014-06-12

2010-12-08
2016-11-18
2010-12-08
2010-12-08
2016-01-19

2010-12-08

Supersedes certificate dated: 2016-11-18
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