

Approved Maintenance Organization Ratings

- Aircraft Category -

Coast Dog Aviation Ltd.

Approved Maintenance Organization 87-10

is authorized to perform maintenance, other than specialized maintenance, on aircraft of the types listed below, within the scope of work shown and subject to any further limitations specified in the maintenance policy manual.

Ratin	g	Scope of work	Effective Date
Beech 99 series	aeroplanes	All non-specialized work	2017-03-24
Beech King Air s aeroplanes	series	All non-specialized work	2014-06-12
Cessna single tu aeroplanes	ırbopropeller	All non-specialized work	2010-12-08
DeHavilland DHo aeroplanes	C-6 series	All non-specialized work	2016-11-18
DeHavilland Tur aeroplanes	bo Beaver	All non-specialized work	2010-12-08
DeHavilland Tur aeroplanes	bo Otter	All non-specialized work	2010-12-08
Piper turboprope aeroplanes	eller	All non-specialized work	2016-01-19
Piston powered with a MTOW of and below		All non-specialized work	2010-12-08

2017-03-24 David R. Thorimber For the Minister of Fransport

Supersedes certificate dated:

2016-11-18

